

DEO CONTROLLER

MS No:- 2684

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Rural Work Department~~ Work DIVISION

~~RWJ~~ Work SUB-DIVISION

SAJJARHATIA

Measurement Book

ABSTRACT of COST 60

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) providing ad-firm					
2) Working benchmark					
(A) Benchmark pillar					
01 Nos for km					
VF (47) idem (1) =	04				
@ 43112.75/each Rs					17247.00
B) Reference pillars					
04 Nos for km					
VF (47) idem (1) =	12 Nos				
@ 1,965.81/each Rs					23589.00
2) clearing and grubbing					
Road level to do					
VF 48 idem (2) =	2.110				
@ 51135.76/each Rs					108604.00
3) Box cutting					
do do					
VF (48) idem (3) =	35.14				
@ 74.16/each Rs					2605.00
4) Construction of embankment					
with material taken					
from Roadway cutting					
VF (48) idem (4) =	21.86				
Continuation					
@ 26 = 11/each Rs					550.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Construction of					
embankment way					
lead up to 100 ft					
do do					
vt (48) Area (5) = 2148.790 m ²					
@ 140 = 25/m ² Rs					305575.00
6) Construction of embankment					
way lead up to 100 ft					
do do					
vt (57) Area (6) = 1392.150 m ²					
@ 185 = 69/m ² Rs					258528.00
7) Construction of					
sub-grade and					
earthen shoulder					
do do					
vt (49) Area (7) = 5260.548 m ²					
@ 187 = 33/m ² Rs					98395.80
8) Gravelly sub-base					
with well grading					
Material					
do do					
vt (69) Area (8) = 1865.322 m ²					
vt (57) Area (9) = 291.77 m ²					
2157.092 m ²					

Continuation

@ 2721 = 90/m² Rs 5870362.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) ₂₃ Boundary 121m2 in extent					
for area.					
— do — do —					
VF (49) area (9) = 526.234 m ²					
@ 269 = 321 / m ² Rs					144419
10) ₂₄ Boundary concrete for					
plant / reinforced concrete					
fee 4.15 / grade					
— do — do —					
VF (49) area (10) = 53.38 m ²					
@ 5301 = 10 / m ² Rs					282973.2
11) ₂₅ Boundary concrete for					
plant / reinforced concrete					
fee -20 / — do —					
VF (50) area (11) = 167.78 / m ² Rs					972069.
12) ₂₆ Supplying fitting					
and placing 410 SD bar					
— do — do —					
VF (30) area (12) = 0.26 MT					
@ 45614 = 52 / MT Rs					11860.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13) 27	plain / Reinforced				
	cement concrete in				
	Sw. Str.	4/10			
	do	do			
VF (50) Dia (13) = 18	2.426 m				
@ 6020 = 18/100	14				1098.785
14) boundary wall					
in concrete					
	do	do			
VF (50) dia (14) = 180 mm					
@ 112 = 61/100	14				20.269
15) 29	plain / Reinforced				
	cement concrete in				
	Sw. Str.	Rec 4/10			
	do	do			
VF (50) Dia (15) = 50	1 m				
@ 6626 = 92/100	14				3.32512
16) 30	supplying iron				
	and placing mesh bar				
	do	do			
VF (50) Dia (16) = 4.708 m					
@ 15755 = 51/100	14				2154.17

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) ₂₂	providing	slab			
	filter	medium			
	do	do			
VP (51) No. (17) =	99.	10	MT		
	@	2725	23	100	270078
18) ₂₁	Back filling	behind			
	abutment	do			
VP (37) No. (17) =	171.	40	MT		
	@	702	46	15	120401
19) ₂₃	providing	laying			
	half face	corners			
	caste	for	4x50		
	do	do			
VP (37) No. (19) =	21.	90	MT		
	@	720	94	10	157722
20) ₃₄	supplying	fitting			
	and	placing	4x50 bar		
	do	do			
VP (52) No. (20) =	1.90	MT			
	@	46805	24	10	889302

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/4	body of				
	of Redford corner				
	corner of the street				
	200 mm dia				
	— corner —				
VP (52)	Area (52) =	27.54			
	@ 928 =	48/11	14		848/8 =
22/40	Discontinuity of				
	strong stone				
	(1) cement concrete				
VP (53)	Area (53) =	5.39			
	@ 484 =	74/10	14		1662 =
11)	Reinforced concrete				
VP (54)	Area (54) =	7.56			
	@ 1095 =	244/10	12		8266 =
23/41	Discontinuity of				
	existing structure				
	like concrete				
VP (55)	Area (55) =	74	18		
	@ 221 =	77/10	14		17193 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24) 1	WBM	Gravel	2		
		do	do		
VP (58)	Ida (5)		73/100		
			449	029m	
	@	3096	25/100	Rs	226440.20
25) 13	cement	concrete			
	pavement	M-30			
	do	do			
VP (58)	Ida (5)		306	100	
	@	670	6.12/100	Rs	205207.5
26) 14	providing	ad. for			
	logo of	NMSSV			
	Project				
VP (49)	Ida (4)		02	48	
	@	9375	15/100	Rs	18750.00
				Rs	136479.13
	Adg	124	45T	Rs	1637750
		14	LC	Rs	136479.00
	Seigniorage	fee	Rs		20,000.00
				Rs	1,54,42,142
less 0.07%	Bea			Rs	10,809.00
				Rs	1,54,31,333.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]